

**GAYATRI TIS**

Regd. Office : 16-137, Sidd
Goregaon (West), M

Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter

S.No.	Particulars
1.	Total Income from Operations
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Extra Ordinary Items)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax or Extraordinary Items)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)
5.	Total comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income)
6.	Equity Share Capital
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year
8.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-
a.	Basic :
b.	Diluted :

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website: www.bseindia.com

Place: Hyderabad
Date : 13.02.2019

52 WEEKS ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

Reg office : Unit No. 501, 5th Floor, Morya Blue Moon, Opp Citi Mall, Andheri Lokhandwala Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400053
Website : www.52weeksentertainment.com E-Mail: 52weeksentltd@gmail.com Tel : 022-40167088, 022 22842127
(CIN : L93000MH1993PLC072467)

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2018

(Rs.in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended 31.12.2018	Nine Months ended 31.12.2018	Corresponding Quarter ended in the previous year 31.12.2017	Quarter ended 31.12.2018	Nine Months ended 31.12.2018	Corresponding Quarter ended in the previous year 31.12.2017
1	Total income from operations (net)	0.00	191.78	0.00	3570.88	8305.29	1477.41
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	-5.93	-324.00	40.42	319.56	224.92	-40.29
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	-5.93	-324.00	40.42	319.56	224.92	-40.29
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	-5.93	-324.00	40.42	258.22	163.58	-40.29
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-5.93	-324.00	40.42	258.22	163.58	-40.29
6	Equity Share Capital	3488.00	3488.00	3488.00	3488.00	3488.00	3488.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic & Diluted	-0.02	-0.93	0.12	0.74	0.47	-0.12

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.52weeksentertainment.com

FOR 52 WEEKS ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

Date: 13.02.2019
Place : Mumbai

sd/-
Cyrus Bhot
Director
DIN: 00443874

Parle Software Limited*Bridge to Technology*

CIN:L21000MH1983PLC029128

Regd (O): 6B, Knox Plaza, Mind Space, Off. Link Road, Malad (W), Mumbai - 400 064.

Tel No. 022-28769986 Fax: 022-40033979,

Email: parle.software@gmail.com, info@parlesoftwares.com, Website: www.parlesoftwares.com

EXTRACT OF THE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THIRD QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2018

(₹ In Lakhs except earning per share)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2018	30.09.2018	31.12.2017	31.12.2018	31.12.2017	31.03.2018
I	Income						
	(a) Revenue from operations	352.19	451.84	4.05	997.72	13.24	16.62
	(b) Other income	23.33	74.05	0.33	147.15	1.21	1.12
	Total Income from Operations						
II	Expenses						
	(a) Cost of Raw Materials and Components consumed	23.33	74.05	0.33	147.15	1.21	1.12
	(b) Change in Inventories of finished goods / work in progress and stock in trade	19.61	36.05	0.14	105.43	0.65	0.42
	(c) Excise Duty on Sale of goods						
	(d) Employees Benefit expense						
	(e) Finance Cost						
	(f) Depreciation & amortisation expenses						
	(g) Other Expenses						
	Total Expenses (II)						
III	Profit/(Loss) Before Tax (I) - (II)	0.1401	0.2575	0.0010	0.7531	-0.0046	0.0030
IV	Tax Expense	0.1401	0.2575	0.0010	0.7531	0.0046	0.0030
	(a) Current tax						
	(b) Deferred Tax						
	(c) Short / (Excess) provision for tax relating to prior years						
	Total Tax Expense						
V	Profit / Loss After Tax (III) - (IV)						
VI	Other Comprehensive Income						
	(i) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss						
	(ii) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss						
VII	Total Comprehensive Income for the period						

This is an extract of the details format of Quarterly & nine months ended Financial Results filed with the changes under Regulations 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & nine months ended Financial Results are available on Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.parlesoftwares.com). The Un-audited Financial results of the Company for the Quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2018 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at the respective meetings held on 12th February, 2019. The statutory auditors of the Company have conducted the limited review only in respect of the Unaudited Financial results of the Company for the Quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2018.

By order of the Board of Directors
For Parle Software Limited

मुंबई मित्र

किंदा का

औद्योगिक प्रगतीच्या दिशेने... यश

अर्थकारण

बँकांमध्ये जनधन खाती उघडण्यात महिला आघाडीवर

■ वृत्तसंस्था नवी दिल्ली

जनधन खात्यासाठी सरकारने अपघात विम्याचे संरक्षण (कव्हर) दुप्पट केल्यामुळे जनधन खात्यातील ठेव ९० हजार कोटी रुपयांच्या पुढे जाणार आहे. जनधन खात्यातील जमा रक्कम मार्च, २०१७ पासून वाढत असून, आता ती रक्कम ८९,२५७.५७ कोटी झाली आहे. प्रत्येक घराचे बँकेत खाते असावे, या हेतूने प्रधानमंत्री जनधन योजना २८ ऑगस्ट, २०१४ रोजी सुरू करण्यात आली. या योजनेला मिळालेल्या प्रतिसादानंतर सरकारने नंतर जी नवी खाती

सुरू केली त्यांच्यासाठी अपघात विम्याचे संरक्षण एक लाख एवजी दोन लाख रुपये केले आहे. या खात्यातील ओव्हरड्रॉफ्टची मर्यादाही दुप्पट केली गेली आहे.

प्रत्येक घराचे बँक खाते या धोरणाएवजी सरकारने आता बँकेत खाते नसलेल्या प्रत्येक प्रौढाला खाते यावर लक्ष केंद्रित केले आहे. ताच्या आकडेवारीनुसार, पीएमजेडीवायअंतर्गत ३४१.४ दशलक्ष खातेधारक आहेत. या खात्यात सरासरी रक्कम २५ मार्च, २०१५ रोजी १,०६५ रुपये होती ती आता २,६१५ रुपये झाली आहे.

डोंबिवलीत झेराॅक्स

52 WEEKS ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

Reg office : Unit No. 501, 5th Floor, Morya Blue Moon, Opp Citi Mall, Andheri Lokhandwala Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400053
Website : www.52weeksentertainment.com E-Mail: 52weeksentid@gmail.com Tel : 022-40167088, 022 22842127
(CIN : L93000MH1993PLC072467)

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2018

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended 31.12.2018	Nine Months ended 31.12.2018	Corresponding Quarter ended in the previous year 31.12.2017	Quarter ended 31.12.2018	Nine Months ended 31.12.2018	Corresponding Quarter ended in the previous year 31.12.2017
1	Total income from operations (net)	0.00	191.78	0.00	3570.88	8305.29	1477.41
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-5.93	-324.00	40.42	319.56	224.92	-40.29
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-5.93	-324.00	40.42	319.56	224.92	-40.29
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-5.93	-324.00	40.42	258.22	163.58	-40.29
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-5.93	-324.00	40.42	258.22	163.58	-40.29
6	Equity Share Capital	3488.00	3488.00	3488.00	3488.00	3488.00	3488.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic & Diluted	-0.02	-0.93	0.12	0.74	0.47	-0.12

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.52weeksentertainment.com

FOR 52 WEEKS ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

Date: 13.02.2019
Place : Mumbai

sd/-
Cyrus Bhot
Director
DIN: 00443874

KBS INDIA LIMITED

CIN: L51900MH1985PLC035718

Regd Off: 502 commerce House, 140, Nagindas Master Road, Fort, Mumbai-400001